
                   LITTLE APPLE FUN RUN 

                 Sunday, November 3, 2013 

         Lloyd Harbor School, Huntington, New York  

 

         COMBINED ONE MILE OVERALL RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   315 Will Spehr               10 M    5:57  

    2   226 Scott Burman             34 M    5:59  

    3   214 Lily Zgurzynski          11 F    6:21  

    4     9 Luke Antolin             16 M    6:22  

    5   213 John Zgurzynski           9 M    6:25  

    6   308 Jackson Greene            9 M    6:35  

    7     8 Justin Antolin           13 M    6:35  

    8   268 Luke Giarraputo           9 M    6:36  

    9    21 Andrew Brancato           9 M    6:42  

   10   309 Kenneth Greene           47 M    6:45  

   11   364 John Henry Hanson        15 M    6:47  

   12   264 Aiden McKean              9 M    6:49  

   13   297 Grant Laffey             10 M    6:49  

   14   179 Lara Strunk              11 F    6:50  

   15   285 Catherine Romanoff       10 F    6:51  

   16    43 Terri Craco              46 F    6:53  

   17   352 Matthew Amendola         15 M    6:59  

   18   323 Teddy Packert             9 M    7:00  

   19   178 Lindsay Stimpfl           9 F    7:05  

   20    41 John Coyle                8 M    7:11  

   21   109 Sophie Labuda             9 F    7:12  

   22    64 Ryan Downes               7 M    7:17  

   23    85 Henry Goetjen            11 M    7:18  

   24     5 Caroline Ambriano        12 F    7:18  

   25   337 Adrian Papalgo            7 M    7:20  

   26   180 Matthew Strunk           13 M    7:20  

   27   100 Eloise Kirchner           8 F    7:25  

   28    14 Eliza Bentley            10 F    7:25  

   29   314 Anna Spehr               10 F    7:26  

   30   266 Jason Cohen               7 M    7:31  

   31    99 Carsen Kirchner           8 M    7:33  

   32   269 Sam Giarraputo            7 M    7:35  

   33    17 Colin Bertsch            12 M    7:39  

   34    32 Kayleigh Corcoran         9 F    7:42  

   35    72 Eric Fay                 11 M    7:42  

   36    20 William Brancato          7 M    7:44  

   37   225 William Burns            14 M    7:45  

   38    76 Evan Fiscella            10 M    7:47  

   39    75 Claire Fiscella           8 F    7:47  

   40    84 William Goetjen          10 M    7:49  

   41   131 J Ryan McGloin            7 M    7:52  

   42    80 Nicholas Gioules          8 M    7:52  

   43   130 Katherine McGee          10 F    7:54  

   44   342 Griffin Chase            11 M    7:56  

   45   265 Brady McKean              6 M    8:00  

   46   210 Charlie Wood              7 M    8:00  

   47   336 Lucas Papalgo            10 M    8:00  

   48   184 Isabelle Vitale          11 F    8:00  

   49    55 Alexander Dircks          7 M    8:02  

   50    40 Stan Cotek               42 M    8:02  

   51    37 Kami Cotek                6 F    8:03  

   52   322 Kira Carcoran            13 F    8:03  



   53   328 Kelien Flower             7 M    8:04  

   54   329 Dawn Flower              42 F    8:05  

   55   185 Lily Walford              7 F    8:05  

   56   287 Robert Walford           46 M    8:06  

   57    58 Franny Donohue            9 F    8:08  

   58   197 Matthew Weaver           12 M    8:10  

   59   249 Suzanne Calabretta       43 F    8:14  

   60   320 Talissia Hodgson          7 F    8:15  

   61   289 Nicholas Collins          9 M    8:16  

   62   306 Cooper Oster              8 M    8:16  

   63   194 Ted Warren                9 M    8:20  

   64   324 William Luca              8 M    8:21  

   65   193 Jessica Wang              9 F    8:27  

   66   145 Katie Posillico           9 F    8:29  

   67   192 Julia Wang                6 F    8:29  

   68   160 William Schaefer         45 M    8:29  

   69   219 Julia Bavaro             11 F    8:29  

   70   181 Lilli Terry               9 F    8:31  

   71   347 Katherine Tuohy          11 F    8:32  

   72   174 Harlan Smyth             12 M    8:33  

   73    79 Mary Gioules              6 F    8:34  

   74   275 Pj Haskell                7 M    8:34  

   75   263 Tom Jennings             48 M    8:35  

   76   260 Quinn Jennings            7 M    8:35  

   77   250 Hayden Calabretta         8 M    8:37  

   78   127 Luca Mazzilli             6 M    8:41  

   79   132 Meghan McGloin            9 F    8:42  

   80   206 Lucas Wolf                7 M    8:42  

   81    12 Amelia Bentley            7 F    8:43  

   82   305 Nina Oster                6 F    8:43  

   83   302 Ellen Oster              40 F    8:43  

   84   258 Caroline Coyne            9 F    8:44  

   85    13 Chris Bentley            45 M    8:44  

   86   259 Terri Coyne              38 F    8:45  

   87   223 Bill Burns               52 M    8:45  

   88   288 Tamara Collins           40 F    8:48  

   89   335 Marco Papalo             45 M    8:48  

   90   338 Justin Papalgo            9 M    8:49  

   91   173 Edmund Smyth             10 M    8:52  

   92   175 Coriander Smyth          40 F    8:55  

   93    73 Sabrina Feinblatt        10 F    8:55  

   94   333 John Albert              57 M    8:56  

   95   332 Jenny Albert              8 F    8:57  

   96   205 Dylan Wolf                5 F    9:00  

   97   282 Joseph Haubrich           9 M    9:03  

   98   162 Petra Schneider           5 F    9:03  

   99   281 Giana Haubrich           11 F    9:04  

  100   161 Elyse Schetty            11 F    9:04  

  101   117 Maggie Leonard           11 F    9:04  

  102   165 Steven Schneider         43 M    9:06  

  103    92 Niki Johnson              7 F    9:07  

  104    71 Elizabeth Erichsen       11 F    9:09  

  105    23 Annabelle Bryant          8 F    9:10  

  106    94 Jessica Johnson          39 F    9:11  

  107   207 Jordan Wolf               9 M    9:13  

  108    24 Richard Bryant           38 M    9:14  

  109   177 Aaron Stein              12 M    9:14  

  110   106 William Kisner            6 M    9:15  

  111   236 Gabby Emsden              8 F    9:19  

  112    10 Vince Antolin            46 M    9:20  



  113   331 Garret Geraci             9 M    9:21  

  114    65 Luisa Dumaurier          10 F    9:22  

  115   203 Jada Wenger               9 F    9:23  

  116   199 Lili Weissberg            8 F    9:24  

  117   350 Danielle Edgar           47 F    9:25  

  118   151 Gabriella Rivadeneira     9 F    9:26  

  119   298 Avery Laffey              8 F    9:26  

  120   112 Matthew Lacapra          10 M    9:27  

  121   111 Nicholas Lacapra          8 M    9:28  

  122    97 Genevieve Kessler         7 F    9:28  

  123   122 Gabby Luca                7 F    9:29  

  124    98 Scott Kessler            50 M    9:29  

  125   123 Vincent Luca             43 M    9:30  

  126    67 Andrew Edgar             43 M    9:31  

  127    66 Michael Edgar             9 M    9:32  

  128    83 Lena Goetjen              9 F    9:33  

  129   176 Edmund Smyth             42 M    9:34  

  130   157 Caroline Schaefer         7 F    9:36  

  131   307 Steven Goetjen           49 M    9:36  

  132   159 Susannah Schaefer        45 F    9:40  

  133   158 Colin Schaefer           10 M    9:44  

  134   188 Claire Wallace            8 F    9:46  

  135   189 Erin Wallace             13 F    9:46  

  136   339 Elle Amoruso             10 F    9:46  

  137   201 Sandra Weissberg         50 F    9:50  

  138   133 Ewan McGrory             11 M   10:00  

  139   148 Brody Reim                5 M   10:03  

  140   221 Riley Siegel              9 M   10:04  

  141   278 Sienna Koke               6 F   10:04  

  142    54 Luke Dircks               5 M   10:05  

  143   216 Juliet Siegel            10 F   10:06  

  144    56 Richard Dircks           41 M   10:07  

  145   280 Lauryn Koke              36 F   10:08  

  146   120 Ariana Lopinto           10 F   10:11  

  147   204 Robert Willumstad        68 M   10:12  

  148   273 Kelly Callaghan           7 F   10:14  

  149    25 Isla Burman               7 F   10:16  

  150    30 Barbara Callaghan        38 F   10:17  

  151    57 Ava Donohue               7 F   10:18  

  152   103 Alden Kisner              7 F   10:19  

  153   105 Paul Kisner              39 M   10:19  

  154   146 Augusta Reese            43 F   10:20  

  155   108 Charlotte Labuda          7 F   10:21  

  156   286 Caroline Romanoff         8 F   10:22  

  157     7 Brooke Antolin            8 F   10:23  

  158   261 Ella Jennings             5 F   10:28  

  159   262 Gina Jennings            43 F   10:28  

  160   233 Danny Bonventre           5 M   10:28  

  161   234 Becky Bonventre          39 F   10:30  

  162   235 Joe Bonventre            38 M   10:30  

  163    44 Samuel Davis              6 M   10:32  

  164    38 Kati Cotek                7 F   10:33  

  165   222 Kira Davis                7 F   10:35  

  166    45 Dave Davis               45 M   10:37  

  167    39 Karolina Cotek           41 F   10:38  

  168    69 Jack Engel                7 M   10:41  

  169   218 Lauren Bavaro             9 F   10:42  

  170    86 Christina Goetjen        48 F   10:42  

  171    70 Katie Engel               7 F   10:45  

  172    68 Angela Engel             44 F   10:47  



  173   196 Alex Weaver               9 M   10:49  

  174    82 Tatum Gladowsky           7 F   10:49  

  175   351 Colby Smith               7 F   10:52  

  176   353 Jeffrey Smith            49 M   10:53  

  177   163 Lance Schneider           7 M   10:55  

  178   355 Brent Burman              5 M   11:04  

  179   246 Christian Conte           7 M   11:05  

  180   244 Collin Trust              5 M   11:05  

  181   164 Gwendolyn Schneider       9 F   11:06  

  182   243 Robert Trust             40 M   11:06  

  183   135 Kaylin O'Rourke           4 F   12:03  

  184   136 Tiernan O'Rourke          6 F   12:05  

  185   152 Rose Rogers               8 F   12:07  

  186   318 Julia Pezzano             6 F   12:07  

  187   153 Sara Rogers              38 F   12:07  

  188   319 Tony Pezzano             49 M   12:07  

  189   254 Carly Bruderman           8 F   12:07  

  190   171 Sarah Smyth               6 F   12:09  

  191    90 Ella Henry                8 F   12:11  

  192   327 Aurelia Flower            4 F   12:12  

  193   255 Christina Bruderman      41 F   12:12  

  194   326 Belle Flower              4 F   12:12  

  195   325 Gregg Flower             47 M   12:13  

  196   271 Cole Gladowsky            5 M   12:29  

  197    26 Danny Burns               9 M   12:29  

  198   362 Richard Bohart           34 M   12:36  

  199   253 Doolin Leavy              5 M   12:44  

  200     4 Elizabeth Ambriano        8 F   13:07  

  201     6 Lucinda Ambriano         45 F   13:12  

  202   317 Isabel Pezzano            7 F   13:31  

  203   316 Celeste Pezzano          42 F   13:35  

  204   240 Jack Leavy                7 M   14:12  

  205   242 Sarah Trust              35 F   15:44  

  206   245 Josie Trust               3 F   15:45  

  207   283 Natalia Haubrich          2 F   16:28  

  208   277 Alex Koke                 4 M   17:57  

  209   279 Garrett Koke             38 M   18:11  

 

 

                   MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   315 Will Spehr               10 M    5:57  

    2   226 Scott Burman             34 M    5:59  

    3     9 Luke Antolin             16 M    6:22  

    4   213 John Zgurzynski           9 M    6:25  

    5   308 Jackson Greene            9 M    6:35  

    6     8 Justin Antolin           13 M    6:35  

    7   268 Luke Giarraputo           9 M    6:36  

    8    21 Andrew Brancato           9 M    6:42  

    9   309 Kenneth Greene           47 M    6:45  

   10   364 John Henry Hanson        15 M    6:47  

   11   264 Aiden McKean              9 M    6:49  

   12   297 Grant Laffey             10 M    6:49  

   13   352 Matthew Amendola         15 M    6:59  

   14   323 Teddy Packert             9 M    7:00  

   15    41 John Coyle                8 M    7:11  

   16    64 Ryan Downes               7 M    7:17  

   17    85 Henry Goetjen            11 M    7:18  



   18   337 Adrian Papalgo            7 M    7:20  

   19   180 Matthew Strunk           13 M    7:20  

   20   266 Jason Cohen               7 M    7:31  

   21    99 Carsen Kirchner           8 M    7:33  

   22   269 Sam Giarraputo            7 M    7:35  

   23    17 Colin Bertsch            12 M    7:39  

   24    72 Eric Fay                 11 M    7:42  

   25    20 William Brancato          7 M    7:44  

   26   225 William Burns            14 M    7:45  

   27    76 Evan Fiscella            10 M    7:47  

   28    84 William Goetjen          10 M    7:49  

   29   131 J Ryan McGloin            7 M    7:52  

   30    80 Nicholas Gioules          8 M    7:52  

   31   342 Griffin Chase            11 M    7:56  

   32   265 Brady McKean              6 M    8:00  

   33   210 Charlie Wood              7 M    8:00  

   34   336 Lucas Papalgo            10 M    8:00  

   35    55 Alexander Dircks          7 M    8:02  

   36    40 Stan Cotek               42 M    8:02  

   37   328 Kelien Flower             7 M    8:04  

   38   287 Robert Walford           46 M    8:06  

   39   197 Matthew Weaver           12 M    8:10  

   40   289 Nicholas Collins          9 M    8:16  

   41   306 Cooper Oster              8 M    8:16  

   42   194 Ted Warren                9 M    8:20  

   43   324 William Luca              8 M    8:21  

   44   160 William Schaefer         45 M    8:29  

   45   174 Harlan Smyth             12 M    8:33  

   46   275 Pj Haskell                7 M    8:34  

   47   263 Tom Jennings             48 M    8:35  

   48   260 Quinn Jennings            7 M    8:35  

   49   250 Hayden Calabretta         8 M    8:37  

   50   127 Luca Mazzilli             6 M    8:41  

   51   206 Lucas Wolf                7 M    8:42  

   52    13 Chris Bentley            45 M    8:44  

   53   223 Bill Burns               52 M    8:45  

   54   335 Marco Papalo             45 M    8:48  

   55   338 Justin Papalgo            9 M    8:49  

   56   173 Edmund Smyth             10 M    8:52  

   57   333 John Albert              57 M    8:56  

   58   282 Joseph Haubrich           9 M    9:03  

   59   165 Steven Schneider         43 M    9:06  

   60   207 Jordan Wolf               9 M    9:13  

   61    24 Richard Bryant           38 M    9:14  

   62   177 Aaron Stein              12 M    9:14  

   63   106 William Kisner            6 M    9:15  

   64    10 Vince Antolin            46 M    9:20  

   65   331 Garret Geraci             9 M    9:21  

   66   112 Matthew Lacapra          10 M    9:27  

   67   111 Nicholas Lacapra          8 M    9:28  

   68    98 Scott Kessler            50 M    9:29  

   69   123 Vincent Luca             43 M    9:30  

   70    67 Andrew Edgar             43 M    9:31  

   71    66 Michael Edgar             9 M    9:32  

   72   176 Edmund Smyth             42 M    9:34  

   73   307 Steven Goetjen           49 M    9:36  

   74   158 Colin Schaefer           10 M    9:44  

   75   133 Ewan McGrory             11 M   10:00  

   76   148 Brody Reim                5 M   10:03  

   77   221 Riley Siegel              9 M   10:04  



   78    54 Luke Dircks               5 M   10:05  

   79    56 Richard Dircks           41 M   10:07  

   80   204 Robert Willumstad        68 M   10:12  

   81   105 Paul Kisner              39 M   10:19  

   82   233 Danny Bonventre           5 M   10:28  

   83   235 Joe Bonventre            38 M   10:30  

   84    44 Samuel Davis              6 M   10:32  

   85    45 Dave Davis               45 M   10:37  

   86    69 Jack Engel                7 M   10:41  

   87   196 Alex Weaver               9 M   10:49  

   88   353 Jeffrey Smith            49 M   10:53  

   89   163 Lance Schneider           7 M   10:55  

   90   355 Brent Burman              5 M   11:04  

   91   246 Christian Conte           7 M   11:05  

   92   244 Collin Trust              5 M   11:05  

   93   243 Robert Trust             40 M   11:06  

   94   319 Tony Pezzano             49 M   12:07  

   95   325 Gregg Flower             47 M   12:13  

   96   271 Cole Gladowsky            5 M   12:29  

   97    26 Danny Burns               9 M   12:29  

   98   362 Richard Bohart           34 M   12:36  

   99   253 Doolin Leavy              5 M   12:44  

  100   240 Jack Leavy                7 M   14:12  

  101   277 Alex Koke                 4 M   17:57  

  102   279 Garrett Koke             38 M   18:11  

 

 

                 FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   214 Lily Zgurzynski          11 F    6:21  

    2   179 Lara Strunk              11 F    6:50  

    3   285 Catherine Romanoff       10 F    6:51  

    4    43 Terri Craco              46 F    6:53  

    5   178 Lindsay Stimpfl           9 F    7:05  

    6   109 Sophie Labuda             9 F    7:12  

    7     5 Caroline Ambriano        12 F    7:18  

    8   100 Eloise Kirchner           8 F    7:25  

    9    14 Eliza Bentley            10 F    7:25  

   10   314 Anna Spehr               10 F    7:26  

   11    32 Kayleigh Corcoran         9 F    7:42  

   12    75 Claire Fiscella           8 F    7:47  

   13   130 Katherine McGee          10 F    7:54  

   14   184 Isabelle Vitale          11 F    8:00  

   15    37 Kami Cotek                6 F    8:03  

   16   322 Kira Carcoran            13 F    8:03  

   17   329 Dawn Flower              42 F    8:05  

   18   185 Lily Walford              7 F    8:05  

   19    58 Franny Donohue            9 F    8:08  

   20   249 Suzanne Calabretta       43 F    8:14  

   21   320 Talissia Hodgson          7 F    8:15  

   22   193 Jessica Wang              9 F    8:27  

   23   145 Katie Posillico           9 F    8:29  

   24   192 Julia Wang                6 F    8:29  

   25   219 Julia Bavaro             11 F    8:29  

   26   181 Lilli Terry               9 F    8:31  

   27   347 Katherine Tuohy          11 F    8:32  

   28    79 Mary Gioules              6 F    8:34  

   29   132 Meghan McGloin            9 F    8:42  



   30    12 Amelia Bentley            7 F    8:43  

   31   305 Nina Oster                6 F    8:43  

   32   302 Ellen Oster              40 F    8:43  

   33   258 Caroline Coyne            9 F    8:44  

   34   259 Terri Coyne              38 F    8:45  

   35   288 Tamara Collins           40 F    8:48  

   36   175 Coriander Smyth          40 F    8:55  

   37    73 Sabrina Feinblatt        10 F    8:55  

   38   332 Jenny Albert              8 F    8:57  

   39   205 Dylan Wolf                5 F    9:00  

   40   162 Petra Schneider           5 F    9:03  

   41   281 Giana Haubrich           11 F    9:04  

   42   161 Elyse Schetty            11 F    9:04  

   43   117 Maggie Leonard           11 F    9:04  

   44    92 Niki Johnson              7 F    9:07  

   45    71 Elizabeth Erichsen       11 F    9:09  

   46    23 Annabelle Bryant          8 F    9:10  

   47    94 Jessica Johnson          39 F    9:11  

   48   236 Gabby Emsden              8 F    9:19  

   49    65 Luisa Dumaurier          10 F    9:22  

   50   203 Jada Wenger               9 F    9:23  

   51   199 Lili Weissberg            8 F    9:24  

   52   350 Danielle Edgar           47 F    9:25  

   53   151 Gabriella Rivadeneira     9 F    9:26  

   54   298 Avery Laffey              8 F    9:26  

   55    97 Genevieve Kessler         7 F    9:28  

   56   122 Gabby Luca                7 F    9:29  

   57    83 Lena Goetjen              9 F    9:33  

   58   157 Caroline Schaefer         7 F    9:36  

   59   159 Susannah Schaefer        45 F    9:40  

   60   188 Claire Wallace            8 F    9:46  

   61   189 Erin Wallace             13 F    9:46  

   62   339 Elle Amoruso             10 F    9:46  

   63   201 Sandra Weissberg         50 F    9:50  

   64   278 Sienna Koke               6 F   10:04  

   65   216 Juliet Siegel            10 F   10:06  

   66   280 Lauryn Koke              36 F   10:08  

   67   120 Ariana Lopinto           10 F   10:11  

   68   273 Kelly Callaghan           7 F   10:14  

   69    25 Isla Burman               7 F   10:16  

   70    30 Barbara Callaghan        38 F   10:17  

   71    57 Ava Donohue               7 F   10:18  

   72   103 Alden Kisner              7 F   10:19  

   73   146 Augusta Reese            43 F   10:20  

   74   108 Charlotte Labuda          7 F   10:21  

   75   286 Caroline Romanoff         8 F   10:22  

   76     7 Brooke Antolin            8 F   10:23  

   77   261 Ella Jennings             5 F   10:28  

   78   262 Gina Jennings            43 F   10:28  

   79   234 Becky Bonventre          39 F   10:30  

   80    38 Kati Cotek                7 F   10:33  

   81   222 Kira Davis                7 F   10:35  

   82    39 Karolina Cotek           41 F   10:38  

   83   218 Lauren Bavaro             9 F   10:42  

   84    86 Christina Goetjen        48 F   10:42  

   85    70 Katie Engel               7 F   10:45  

   86    68 Angela Engel             44 F   10:47  

   87    82 Tatum Gladowsky           7 F   10:49  

   88   351 Colby Smith               7 F   10:52  

   89   164 Gwendolyn Schneider       9 F   11:06  



   90   135 Kaylin O'Rourke           4 F   12:03  

   91   136 Tiernan O'Rourke          6 F   12:05  

   92   152 Rose Rogers               8 F   12:07  

   93   318 Julia Pezzano             6 F   12:07  

   94   153 Sara Rogers              38 F   12:07  

   95   254 Carly Bruderman           8 F   12:07  

   96   171 Sarah Smyth               6 F   12:09  

   97    90 Ella Henry                8 F   12:11  

   98   327 Aurelia Flower            4 F   12:12  

   99   255 Christina Bruderman      41 F   12:12  

  100   326 Belle Flower              4 F   12:12  

  101     4 Elizabeth Ambriano        8 F   13:07  

  102     6 Lucinda Ambriano         45 F   13:12  

  103   317 Isabel Pezzano            7 F   13:31  

  104   316 Celeste Pezzano          42 F   13:35  

  105   242 Sarah Trust              35 F   15:44  

  106   245 Josie Trust               3 F   15:45  

  107   283 Natalia Haubrich          2 F   16:28  


